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Engine Number 2GR-E292126 (J)
Labeled Weight 13.04

Tradeable NO

TRAC NO

Damaged NO DAMAGE
Fleet NON-FLEET
Port PDS NO

Safety Connect NO

Toyota Entune NO

XM Radio YES

Connected Services NO

Allocation Number 022
Order Number 5098536
Temp Serial Number DS12B738
Category H
Current Dealer 220-21110
Wholesale Dealer 21110
Previous Dealer 00220
Activity Status ...
Location Date 0327-0330
Invoice Date
Retail Date 7/15/2013
Date of First Use 7/15/2013
Customer Name RESTRICTED
Hide image

Show Comments
Packages
P CF Carpet Floor Mats/Door Sill Protector

Accessories
F FE 50 State Emissions
F MR Power Tilt/Slide Moonroof with Sunshade

MECHANICAL & PERFORMANCE

3.5L DOHC 24-valve Dual VVT-i V6 6-Spd Electronically Controlled Auto Overdrive Trans. w/ Intelligence (ECT-i) Sport Tuned Electric Power
Steering Power-assisted Ventilated Front and Rear Disc Brakes w/ Star Safety System 19" 6-spoke Aly Whis w/P235/50R19 Tires

SAFETY & CONVENIENCE

Star Safety System: Enhanced Vehicle Stability Control, Traction Control, Anti-lock Brake System, Electronic Brake-force Distribution, Brake
Assist & Smart Stop Technology 3-point Seatbelts wW/ALR & ELR Pass Belts Fr Seatbelt Pretensioners/Force Limiters Dr & Fr Pass: Active
Headrests, Advanced Airbag System, Seat-mounted Side Airbags and 3-row Side Curtain Airbags Driver's Knee Airbag Energy Absorbing
Collapsible Str Column Reinforced Steel Unitized Body LATCH(Lwr Anchor & Tethers for Children) for Outboard 2nd Row & 3rd Row Ctr Seats

EXTERIOR
Color-keyed Underbody/Side Rocker Panels Dual Pwr Sliding Side Doors &Pwr Liftgte

INTERIOR

Cruise Control and Eco Driving Indicator 3.5-inch Multi-info Disp w/Backup Camera Leatherette/Fabric 8-way Pwr Dr Captain Chair; 4-way Pass
Captain's Chair Removable 2nd-Row Captain's Chairs with Stowable Ctr Seat, Tip Up and Long Slide Leatherette 60/40 Split & Stow 3rd RowTM
Tri Zone Climate Control w/Individual Temperature Settings &Rear Control Panel AM/FM/MP3 CD Player,6 Spkrs,SXM w/90-day Trial, Aux Audio
Jack, USB Port, Auto Sound Leveling, Bluetooth Wireless Power Windows w/Auto Up/Down Pwr Door Locks w/ Shift-activated Lock Remote
Keyless Entry
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Vehicle Base Model

50 State Emissions

Power Tilt/Slide Moonroof with Sunshade
Carpet Floor Mats/Door Sill Protector
Total Accessories

Destination Charge

TDA

Gasoline

Total Price

Alfredo Nava

Toyota Scion Of Hollywood
Internet Sales Director

6000 Hollywood Blvd

Hollywood California 90028

(323) 860-5555 Office

(323) 544-6143 Fax

(818) 792-7260 Mobile

ALFREDONAVA@LACARGUY.COM

Mail - Steve Hass - Outlook

i aler Price

Retail Price
33,725.00

850.00
330.00
1,180.00
845.00

35,750.00

Dealer Price
31,196.00

757.00
199.00
956.00
845.00
604.00
13.20
33,614.20
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