Engine Number	2GR-E292126 (J)		
Labeled Weight	13.04		
Tradeable	NO		
TRAC	NO		
Damaged	NO DAMAGE		
Fleet	NON-FLEET		
Port PDS	NO		
Safety Connect	NO		
Toyota Entune	NO		
XM Radio	YES		
Connected Services	NO		

Allocation Number	022	
Order Number	r 5098536	
Temp Serial Number	DS12B738	
Category	Н	
Current Dealer	220-21110	
Wholesale Dealer	21110	
Previous Dealer	00220	
Activity Status		
Location Date	0327-0330	
Invoice Date		
Retail Date	7/15/2013	
Date of First Use	7/15/2013	
Customer Name	RESTRICTED	

Hide Image



Show Comments

Packages

P CF Carpet Floor Mats/Door Sill Protector

Accessories

F FE 50 State Emissions

F MR Power Tilt/Slide Moonroof with Sunshade

MECHANICAL & PERFORMANCE

3.5L DOHC 24-valve Dual VVT-i V6 6-Spd Electronically Controlled Auto Overdrive Trans. w/ Intelligence (ECT-i) Sport Tuned Electric Power Steering Power-assisted Ventilated Front and Rear Disc Brakes w/ Star Safety System 19" 6-spoke Aly Whls w/P235/50R19 Tires

SAFETY & CONVENIENCE

Star Safety System: Enhanced Vehicle Stability Control, Traction Control, Anti-lock Brake System, Electronic Brake-force Distribution, Brake Assist & Smart Stop Technology 3-point Seatbelts w/ALR & ELR Pass Belts Fr Seatbelt Pretensioners/Force Limiters Dr & Fr Pass: Active Headrests, Advanced Airbag System, Seat-mounted Side Airbags and 3-row Side Curtain Airbags Driver's Knee Airbag Energy Absorbing Collapsible Str Column Reinforced Steel Unitized Body LATCH(Lwr Anchor & Tethers for Children) for Outboard 2nd Row & 3rd Row Ctr Seats

EXTERIOR

Color-keyed Underbody/Side Rocker Panels Dual Pwr Sliding Side Doors &Pwr Liftgte

INTERIOR

Cruise Control and Eco Driving Indicator 3.5-inch Multi-info Disp w/Backup Camera Leatherette/Fabric 8-way Pwr Dr Captain Chair; 4-way Pass Captain's Chair Removable 2nd-Row Captain's Chairs with Stowable Ctr Seat, Tip Up and Long Slide Leatherette 60/40 Split & Stow 3rd RowTM Tri Zone Climate Control w/Individual Temperature Settings &Rear Control Panel AM/FM/MP3 CD Player,6 Spkrs,SXM w/90-day Trial, Aux Audio Jack, USB Port, Auto Sound Leveling, Bluetooth Wireless Power Windows w/Auto Up/Down Pwr Door Locks w/ Shift-activated Lock Remote Keyless Entry

	Hide Dealer Price		
	Retail Price	Dealer Price	Total Price
Vehicle Base Model	33,725.00	31,196.00	33,725.00
50 State Emissions			
Power Tilt/Slide Moonroof with Sunshade	850.00	757.00	850.00
Carpet Floor Mats/Door Sill Protector	330.00	199.00	330.00
Total Accessories	1,180.00	956.00	1,180.00
Destination Charge	845.00	845.00	845.00
TDA		604.00	
Gasoline		13.20	
Total Price	35,750.00	33,614.20	35,750.00

Alfredo Nava Toyota Scion Of Hollywood Internet Sales Director 6000 Hollywood Blvd Hollywood California 90028 (323) 860-5555 Office (323) 544-6143 Fax (818) 792-7260 Mobile

ALFREDONAVA@LACARGUY.COM